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With each and every,contestant in the Headlight popularity contest bubbling over with enthusiasm brought about 
from the enthusiastic support accorded the contestants so far in the campaign for new subscriptions to thelilla- 
mook Headlight, it is safe to predict at this time that the campaign will go across big, that it will give the Headlight the 
greatest bon fide circulation of any weekly paper published in the state of Oregon.
Now is the 4ime to vote for your favorite contestant.

. —2----------...... .............. ir

• ’’I
i ;• ’ ' » H| '

- ----

Now on Exhibition at the - SUNSET GARAGE - Call and see the record breaker
Engine—Famous Buick six-cylinder, four-c:c v\ aive-iv-Head, automatically lubricates ihrm rhout; removable head. Clutch and transmission integral parts of engine. 
Engine suspended at three points from mam frame, 3-inch Dore by 4 1-2 inch st» oke. Ciankshaft drop-forged steel, heat-treated, extra heavy and balanced; four large 
bearings. Pistons and connecting rods, properly weighted and carefully manufactured, together with cylinder dimensions and balanced flywheel, assure smooth opera­
tion Large valves operated by noiseless, adjustanie push rods through rocker arms, whuh are automatically lubricated from engine. Fifty actual brake horsepower

SECOND GRAND PRIZE
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FOURTH GRAND PRIZE
$125 DIAMOND RING

This platinum Diamond Ring was purchased from R. 
W. Bennett, your local jeweler, and is now being exhi­
bited, it is a perfect cut stone and carries the guaran­
tee of this well known jewelry house.

FIFTH GRAND PRIZE
$110 DIAMOND RING

This Diamond Ring is but slightly different from the 
fourth prize, it is also platinum gold and carries the 
positive guarantee of R. W. Bennett, likewise this 
prize is also on exhibition at this well known jewelry 
house.

$425 STAR PIANO $425
Thia beautiful Piauo w«a purchased from Berry a Music House where 
it is now on exhibition Shat you may see the second grand prise to be 
given away ahmriately free by the Headlight. 

SIXTH GRAND PRIZE
$90 DIAMOND RING

While there is a little difference in the price of this 
DIAMOND RING as compared to the other two DIA­
MONDS it is guaranteed never the less by R. W. BEN­
NETT. it is platinum gold also and like the other dia­
monds is a jewel.

THIRD GRAND PRIZE
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$150 NEW EDISON $150
vj:___ _____ _ • - - _ r

w*8 P°rih“8«* fro" Umars Drug Store and is now 
b^.10" “‘J? [o0 "V "ee and the teto records on the New 

K®"on the Headlight will give free.

Nomination Blank
Good for 5,Md Totes

Fill in this Blank. Mail or bring to 
the Headlight Office.

1 Nominate ......... -...........................

Addreaa
Phone No. *• • Candidate

in this Campaign

My Name is
Address . ...... .
Only One Nomination Blank good for 
5,000 Votes will be accepts«!. Name 
of person making nomination is not 
made public.

Credit Schedule for Subscriptions
FIRST VOTE PERIOD

Embracing the first three weeks and 
terminating Nov. 8th, the following 
number of votes will be issued on sub­
scription collections:

Year 
Years 
Years 
Years 
Year» 
Years

I 2,00
4.00
«00
8.00 

10.00 
20.00

3,000
10.000 
15,000 
23.000 
35,000
75,000

SECOND VOTE PERIOD

Embracing the next two weeks that 
«rill terminate Nov. 22. the following 
number of votes will be issued on sub­
scription collection:

1
2
3
4
5

10

Year 
Years 
Years
Years
Years 
Years

THIRD VOTE PERIOD

Embracing the last weeks terminat­
ing Dec. 6th, the following number of 
votes will be issued on subscription 
collections:

1.500
4,000
7.500 

10,000 
15,000 
40.000

« 2 00 2,000 1 Year ........ ...... ..$ 2.00
400 6,000 2 Years 4 |M)

.. COO 10,000 3 Years 6.00
8.00 15.000 4 Years 8.0010.00 20,000 5 Years 10 00

20.00 50,000 10 Years ......... 20.00

NOTICE: £ SEE

HEADLIGHT PUBLISHING CO
Th» Popularity and Subscription Campaign 

Managed by the Frank Kane Circulation Company.


